Risi

ing Leaders OF Tomorrow

MONTH: APRIL 2024

Theme of the Month: New Beginning

PHOENIX PUBLIC SCHOOL

(Affiliated to C.B.S.E. New Delhi Affiliation No: 3530593)
Darau Road Kichha U.S Nagar, Uttarakhand pin 263148

“Education makes a people easy to lead but difficult to drive: easy to govern, but impossible
to enslave.”

DATE
4/4/24
5/4/24
8/4/24
9/4/24
10/4/24
11/4/24
12/4/24

13/4/24
14/4/24
15/4/24
16/4/24
17/4/24

20/4/24

21/4/24
22/4/24
24/4/24
27/4/24

29/4/24
30/4/24

DAY
Thursday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

Saturday
Sunday

Monday
Tuesday

Wednesday

Saturday

Sunday
Monday
Wednesday

Saturday

Monday

Tuesday

EVENT

Session Begins with Hawan
Jammat ul Vida

English Class Test

Chaite Chand

Special Assembly- IdulFitar
IdulFitar

Special Assembly- Constitution of India

Baisakhi Celebration

Baisakhi

Dr. Bheem Rao Ambedkar Jayanti
Hindi Class Test

Special Assembly- Women Empowerment
Ram Navmi

Wall Magazine (NEP 2020)
Colour : Touch of Purple

Mahavir Jayanti

Mathematics Class Test

Special Assembly- Zumba Session
Pre Primary

Special Assembly- Eating Habits
Class Test EVS/Science

Notebook Evaluation- Mathematics and English

INCHARGE
Management
Holiday

Class | to X
Holiday

Class Il
Holiday

Class IX

Kindergarten

Holiday
Holiday
Class | to X
Class Il
Holiday

Class VIII

Holiday
Class | to X
Class | to X
Holiday
Class |
Class | to X

Class Pre Primary to X



