

PHOENIX PUBLIC SCHOOL

(Affiliated to C.B.S.E. New Delhi Affiliation No: 3530593) Darau Road Kichha U.S Nagar, Uttarakhand pin 263148

MONTH: APRIL 2024

Theme of the Month: New Beginning

"Education makes a people easy to lead but difficult to drive: easy to govern, but impossible to enslave."

DATE	DAY	EVENT	INCHARGE
4/4/24	Thursday	Session Begins with Hawan	Management
5/4/24	Friday	Jammat ul Vida	Holiday
8/4/24	Monday	English Class Test	Class I to X
9/4/24	Tuesday	Chaite Chand	Holiday
10/4/24	Wednesday	Special Assembly- IdulFitar	Class II
11/4/24	Thursday	IdulFitar	Holiday
12/4/24	Friday	Special Assembly- Constitution of India	Class IX
		Baisakhi Celebration	Kindergarten
13/4/24	Saturday	Baisakhi	Holiday
14/4/24	Sunday	Dr. Bheem Rao Ambedkar Jayanti	Holiday
15/4/24	Monday	Hindi Class Test	Class I to X
16/4/24	Tuesday	Special Assembly- Women Empowerment	Class III
17/4/24	Wednesday	Ram Navmi	Holiday
20/4/24	Saturday	Wall Magazine (NEP 2020) Colour : Touch of Purple	Class VIII
21/4/24	Sunday	Mahavir Jayanti	Holiday
22/4/24	Monday	Mathematics Class Test	Class I to X
24/4/24	Wednesday	Special Assembly- Zumba Session	Class I to X
27/4/24	Saturday	Pre Primary Special Assembly- Eating Habits	Holiday Class I
29/4/24	Monday	Class Test EVS/Science	Class I to X
30/4/24	Tuesday	Notebook Evaluation- Mathematics and English	Class Pre Primary to X